10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DEFENDANT

ABILA, REBECCA CARRASCO
ACOSTA, MARTIN JR
AGUILAR BONILLA, ALAN
AGUIRRE, FLOR

ALLEN, JAMES THOMAS
ANAYA, LUIS ZUNIGA
ANDERSON, SONIA MARIE
ANDERSON, SONIA MARIE
ARMENDARIZ, VICTOR
HUGO

ARP, TANDY WHITE
AYALA, ARACELI

BAEZA, EFRAIN N.

BAIZA, SANDY N.
BARRAZA, DAVID
CHRISTOPHER
BENAVIDES, JOSEPH
BENAVIDES, JOSEPH
BERSOZA, DESIREE
DOMINIQUE

BINGHAM, KENDALL RAY

BOOTH, GAIGE KRISTIAN

BORIJAS, DARIO

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JANUARY 29TH THRU FEBRUARY 12TH)

PID/SO # OFFENSE

158549

145943

124915

112838

115611

158509

158509

125535

108771

158493

116594

83491

158489

158489

158062

1180738

158535

158512

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

DWI (B)

POM <20Z (B)

DWI (B)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200(B)
DWI (B)

FALSE REPORT STATEMENT
OFFICER/ AGENT HMO(B)
DWI (B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750(B)
POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z (B)
POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B)

DWLI W/PREV CONV/ SUSP
/W/O FIN RES (B)

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200(B)

DWI W/OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER (B)
DWI (B)

ASSAULT CBI (A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

DWI (B)

CAUSE # BOND/ATTY
REJ ASA
24-0635-CCL  T.CHAVEZ
N/C SUMMONS
N/C ASA

REJ AMIGO'S
24-0723-CCL  AMIGOS
N/C ASA

N/C ASA

HOLD AMIGOS
N/C ASA

N/C SUMMONS
24-1015-CCL ASA
24-0828-CCL2 ASA
24-0976-CCL2 ASA
24-0636-CCL2 AMIGOS
24-0637-CCL  AMIGOS
N/C CASH
21-1989-CCL N/A
24-0137-CCL  ASA

N/C AMIGOS

REJECTED

T. CHAVEZ

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

REJECTED

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

HOLD W/
A-21-1405-CR

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

BROWN, DONNAVIN JOE

CADET-RAMOT, YUNIELKI

CALICUTT, KELVIN LASHON

CAMPOS, LILLIAN

CAMPOS, LILLIAN

CARRANZA, JUAN CARLOS

CARRANZA, JUAN CARLOS

CARRANZA, JUAN CARLOS

CARRASCO, PETE H.

CARRIGAN, JEVON JOHN

CARRILLO, SEBASTIAN
AGUILAR

151076

154589

65549

158080

158080

140984

140984

140984

88931

136548

153202

CARRIZOZA, RAMON ALBERT 112605

CARTER, DAMIEN

CASTANEDA, KELLY

CHAPA, JANIE

CHAPA, JANIE

CHEN, QIAOYUN

COBB, DANIEL CORDELL

CONDE, NANCY ADRIANA

CONTRERAS, ALEXIS

CORRAL, CESAR

158031

157651

158494

158494

156712

138859

131393

158521

158495

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JANLIARY 29TH THRU FERRILIARY 12TH)

PURCHASE FURNISH ALCOHOL

TO A MINOR (A)

ACCIDENT INOLVING DAMAGE
TO VEHICLE >=$200(B)

DWLI WPREV/
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF>=$750<$2,500(A)

CRIMINAL

MISCHIEF>=$100<$750(B)

DWLI W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON (A)

DWI (B)

POM<20Z(B)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (A)

POM <20Z(B)

DWI (B)

DWI/OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER (B)

RACING ON HIGHWAY (B)
DWI (B)

POSS USE INHALE/INGEST
VIOLATE CHEM(B)
PROSTITUTION (B)

DWI (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)
RACING ON HIGHWAY (B)

DUTY ON STRIKING
UNATTENDED VEHICLE (B)

N/C

24-0964-CCL2

N/C

24-0366-CCL2

24-0367-CCL

N/C

N/C

N/C

REJ

24-0721-CCL

RFI

N/C

24-0021-CCL2

N/C

N/C

N/C

RFI

24-0772-CCL2

24-0642-CCL2

24-1000-CCL2

24-0582-CCL2

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

PERMIAN

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

ASA

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

REJECTED

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24




42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

CORTEZ, JAZHIEL

ARMANDO ISLAS 158522
CROWLEY, STEPHEN

REGINALD 158578
CUNNINGHAM, CADE

CHRISTIAN 122674
DANIELS, LUCAS BRADLEY 154657
DAY, JOHNNY NELSON 60628
DEARY, MARCUS 158550
DELAO, DONAVYN 158511
DELEON, JOSHUA MICHAEL 155858
DIAZ, DAVID 158572
DOMINGUEZ, ANTONIO, JR 103282
DOMINGUEZ, ANTONIO, JR 103282
DOMINGUEZ, JAVIER C 115886
DOMINGUEZ, OSCAR GARZA 158129
DRAUGHAN, KORIS

SHALAWN 66705
DUTCHOVER, MICHAEL 153583
EDWARDS, LAQUIRRE

DAVIONNE 158057
ENRIQUEZ, JUAN CARLOS 144815
ESTRADA, EFREN

FANDOZZI, JAMES 156263
FITCH, CHRISTIAN NEWTON 156795

FLANAGAN, JOSEPH ROY 76354

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JANLIARY 29TH THRU FERRILIARY 12TH)

DWI (B)

DWI (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

DWI (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES (A)

DWI 2ND (A)

DWI (B)

DWI 2ND (A)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B)

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O

N/C

24-0977-CCL

RFI

N/C

24-0978-CCL2

24-0956-CCL2

24-0639-CCL

RFI

N/C

N/C

FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (B) N/C

POM<20Z(B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

ASSAULT CBI (A)

DWI BAC>=0.15(A)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

POM <20Z(B)

POM <20Z (B)

DWI (B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

23-3661-CCL

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

RFI

N/C

RFI

24-0405-CCL

24-0601-CCL

BAIL BONDS
FOR CHRIST

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGO'S

ASA

PERMIAN

ASA

AMIGO'S

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

PR BOND

AMIGOS

ASA

CASH

CASH

ASA

SUMMONS

ASA

PR BOND

ASA

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

J. CURRY

PLED 3-21-24




COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JANUARY 29TH THRU FEBRUARY 12TH)

CRIM TRES W/ WEAPON-FAIL

FLANAGAN, JOSEPH ROY 76354  TO DEPART IAT (A) 24-0852-CCL2 ASA PLED 3-21-24
P. WILDMAN

FLORES, ERIC THOMAS 108226 POSS CS PG 3 <28G(A) RFI P.WILDMAN RESET 6-19-24

FLORES, MATTHEW REY 158575 POM <20Z(B) N/C AMIGOS RESET 6-19-24
INTERFER W/PUBLIC

FLORES, NORMA 102762 DUTIES(B) RFI ASA RESET 6-19-24
FAIL ID INTENT REFUSE GIVE

FREELS, WENDY L 72225  ACCURATE INFO IAT (B) N/C AMIGOS RESET 6-19-24

GALINDO, IXAVY 145179 DWI (B) N/C AMIGOS RESET 6-19-24
THEFT PROP

GALINDO, JESSE RYAN 120112 >=$750<$2,500(A) 23-2374-CCL2 PERMIAN

GALINDO, JESSE RYAN 120112 POM <20Z(B) 23-1284-CCL2 PERMIAN J. CURRY

GARCIA, SARA DESIRE 150659 DWI 2ND (A) 24-0979-CCL  ASA

GARDEA, JORGE AARON

PADILLA 158473 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG(A) REJ AMIGOS REJECTED

GARDEA, JORGE AARON

PADILLA 158473 POM <20Z(B) 24-0433-CCL AMIGOS

FILED AS

GARZA, JUSTIN GERRADO 158053 ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A) FELONY ASA FELONY

GIMENEZ, DAVID 156730 THEFT PROP>=$100< $750 (B) RFI CASH RESET 6-19-24
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY

GOMEZ, JESUS CARREON 157744 1INJ (A) 24-0128-CCL2 ASA

GOMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 158536 CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B) N/C CASH RESET 6-19-24

GOMEZ, REYMUNDO 158137 DWI (B) RFI ASA RESET 6-19-24

GONZALEZ, JASON

ALEXANDER 139114 DWI (B) RFI ASA RESET 6-19-24

GONZALEZ, MARVIN

MORENO 158134 DWI(B) 24-0732-CCL2 CASH

GOODSON, THOMAS DYLAN 130546 RECKLESS DRIVING (B) N/C ASA RESET 6-19-24
VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE

GRADO, GABRIELLE 157047 ORDER(A) RFI ASA RESET 6-19-24

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O
GRAY, BRYCE MATHEW 156350 FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (B) REJ ASA REFILE AS CLASS C




84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

GUERRERO, KAYLA
GUILLEN, TONNY

ALEJANDRO

GUTIERREZ, RAUL SORIANO

HALL, DEANNE MILLER

HANSEN, MICHAEL SHANE

HARDY, ANGELA

HARRELSON, SAMANTHA

JUSTINE

HENNINGTON, MICHAEL

THOMAS

HERNANDEZ, CHRIS

HERNANDEZ, JOHNNIE

HERNANDEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE
HINOJOSA, FREDDY

MICHAEL

HUSTON, VICTORIA ALYSE

IBARRA, ISAAC

IBARRA, JOCELYN

INESS, KALEB SHANE

INGHAM, LANDON GAGE

JACKSON, TABORICK

JACKSON, TABORICK

JIMENEZ, JOSHUA AARON

112516

158542

158063

158502

158567

158116

110034

158151

157056

71029

90338

157678

144714

158519

150584

157669

150693

150693

126671

JOHNSON, ELVANISHA TAJA 118135

COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JANUARY 29TH THRU FEBRUARY 12TH)

DWI (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

DWI (B)

DWI/OPEN ALCH
CONATINER(B)

DWI 2ND (A)

POM <20Z (B)

DWI (B)

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY

INJURY FAMILY MEMBER (A)

DWI (B)

DWI/ OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER (B)

DWI 2ND (A)

DWI 2ND (A)

DWI(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON (A)

PURCHASE FURNISH
ALCOHOL TO A MINOR (A)

DWI (B)

DWI(B)

INDECENT ASSAULT (A)

ASSAULT CBI (A)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT(A)

DWI (B)

24-0726-CCL2

24-0641-CCL

N/C

RFI

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

24-0155-CCL

N/C

RFI

N/C

RFI

RFI

N/C

24-0588-CCL2

RFI

REJ

24-0950-CCL2

HOLD

N/C

CASH

AMIGOS

PERMIAN

AMIGOS

ASA

SUMMONS

ASA

ASA

CASH

AMIGOS

CASH

ASA

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

T.CHAVEZ

T.CHAVEZ

T.CHAVEZ

AMIGOS

D. FLETCHER

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

REJECTED

T. CHAVEZ

HOLD W/
B240378CR

RESET 6-19-24




105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

KIDWELL, RICKY DEWAYNE

LARA, JASON, JR

LARA, JOHNNY, JR

LEAVITT, MICHAEL

LEAVITT, MICHAEL

LEAVITT, MICHAEL

LOWE, STEVEN DANIEL

LUJAN, JAZLYN AMALIE

LUJAN, JAZLYN AMALIE

MARES, ELIZABETH

MARQUEZ, ABEL R

MARTEL, ANTONIO

MARTINEZ, DANIEL
ESPINOZA

MARTINEZ, KELVIN JOSUE
MUNOZz

MARTINEZ, MANUEL ALEXIS
MCCREE, ROBERT

MCCREE, ROBERT
MCDONALD, JONATHAN LEE
MELENDEZ, WILLIAM MICHAEL

MELTON, MARK G

MENDOZA, JUAN MANUEL

123533

158491

10747

157515

157515

157515

158150

158153

158153

158571

81494

158564

158073

158106

142251

158463

158463

89108

154873

131464

101258

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

APRIL 17, 2024

9:00 A.M.

(JANLIARY 29TH THRU FERRILIARY 12TH)

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER (B)
CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES(A)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES(A)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION(A)

DWI (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON (A)

DWI (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

DISPLAY FICTITIOUS
LICENSE PLATE (B)

RECKLESS DRIVING (B)

DWI 2ND (A)

DWI 2ND (A)

DWI (B)

SILENT ABUSIVE CALL/ELCTR
COMM TO 911 SERVICE (B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT(A)

POM<20Z (B)

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200 (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

POM<20Z(B)

N/C

24-0581-CCL

23-3302-CCL2

24-0980-CCL2

24-0981-CCL

24-0585-CCL

N/C

N/C

N/C

24-0751-CCL

N/C

REJ

N/C

24-1017-CCL

RFI

REJ

24-0773-CCL

N/C

RFI

24-0989-CCL

24-0733-CCL

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

CASH

ASA

CASH

ASA

CASH

ASA

ASA

ASA

BAIL BONDS

FOR CHRIST

ASA

ASA

ASA

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

C. WEELDREYER

RESET 6-19-24

REJECTED

RESET 6-19-24

HOLD
W/B240295CR

REJECTED

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24




126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

MENDOZA, RIGOBERTO

MENDOZA

MILLER, ROBERT SHANE

MATHEWS

MOLINAR, ALFREDO

AUGUSTINE

MOLINAR, EDWARD H.
MONTES, MIGUEL

FRANCISCO

158505

158083

146648

121524

158121

MONTGOMERY, CATHERINE / 27043

MOON, LOGAN DESHAY

MORTON, DONOVAN RICHARD

MUNOZ, JESSICA

NAVAGE, ERICA ASHLEY

NAVARRETE, MARTIN JR
NELSON, GREGORY JACK

MOMPOINT

NUNEZ, JONATHAN

OLIVAS, RUBEN ADRIAN

ORTEGA, RENE CANO

ORTEGA, RENE CANO

ORTIZ, HOMERO

ORTIZ, HOMERO

PAINTER, CURTIS DWAYNE
PATINO, REYNALDO

CARRASCO

PATINO, REYNALDO

CARRASCO

116860

154660

118390

155612

115299

158524

143358

158517

69458

69458

158500

158500

158539

48399

48399

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JANUARY 29TH THRU FEBRUARY 12TH)

DWI BAC>=0.15(A)

DWI (B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT (A)

DWI BAC >=0.15 (A)

FALSE DRUG TEST
FALSIFICATION DEVICE (B)

DWI (B)

POM <20Z(B)

CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B)

DWI 2ND (A)

DWI 2ND (A)

THEFT PROP
>=$750<%$2,500(A)

DWI/OPEN ALCH
CONATINER(B)

POM <20Z(B)

DWI (B)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE

TO VEHICLE>=$200(B)

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O
FINANCIAL RESPONSABILITY(B)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B)

POSS CS PG 3 <28G (A)

DWI (B)

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

24-1004-CCL2

N/C

RFI

N/C

N/C

24-0587-CCL

RFI

N/C

24-0584-CCL2

N/C

24-0970-CCL2

24-1003-CCL

24-0967-CCL

N/C

RFI

23-2300-CCL2

24-1002-CCL2

REJ

N/C

RFI

RFI

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

AMIGO'S

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

I.GUARDIOLA

CASH

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

D. FLETCHER

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

A. NICHOLAS

RESET 6-19-24

I. GUARDIOLA

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

REJECTED

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24




COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(1ANUARY 29TH THRU FERRUARY 12TH)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
147 PENA, PATRICIA RAE 96280 CONV/SUSP/W/O FINRES (B) N/C AMIGOS RESET 6-19-24

148 PEREZ, ABEL JR 154615 DWI (B) N/C CASH RESET 6-19-24

149 PIPKIN, MICHAEL DAVIS 158498 POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B) 24-1021-CCL AMIGOS

150 PIPKIN, MICHAEL DAVIS 158498 DWI BAC>=0.15(A) 24-1022-CCL2 AMIGOS
ACCIDENT INVOLVING
151 PORTILLO, ENRIQUE 139133 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE (B) N/C AMIGOS RESET 6-19-24
152 PUMMIL, TIMOTHY DON 31730 DWI 2ND (A) N/C ASA RESET 6-19-24
DWI /OPEN ALCH
153 QUIJANO, DAVID, JR 158544 CONTAINER(B) REJ AMIGOS REJECTED
154 RAMIREZ, HERMAN 34289 CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B) 24-0965-CCL ASA
RAMIREZ, JESUS ADRIAN
155 LUJAN 158531 POM <20Z(B) N/C ASA RESET 6-19-24
RAMIREZ, JESUS ADRIAN FALSE DRUG TEST
156 LUJAN 158531 FALSIFICATION DEVICE (B) N/C ASA RESET 6-19-24
157 RAMIREZ, MARY ANN 158576 DWI (B) 24-0670-CCL2 CASH
158 RAMOS, EMMANUEL 153937 DWI (B) N/C AMIGOS RESET 6-19-24
159 REYES, OSCAR DONIELL 157716 POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B) RFI ASA RESET 6-19-24
160 RIOS, ANGEL 157736 POM<20Z(B) N/C CASH RESET 6-19-24
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
161 RIOS, JACOB FABIAN 138825 INVALID W/ PREV CON(B) N/C ASA RESET 6-19-24
FALL 1V DI1UVUF ANV KENVEK ALD
OR PROVIDE INFORMATION
162 RIOS, JACOB FABIAN 138825 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE >$200(B) N/C ASA RESET 6-19-24
RIVERA, OSMAN REYNALDO S. LAYH
163 ULLOA 157797 DWI (B) RFI AMIGOS RESET 6-19-24
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
164 RODGERS, DANIEL DAKOTA 153474 INJURY FAMILY MEMBER (A) 23-2383-CCL ASA J. CHURCHILL
OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O
165 RODRIGUEZ, ABIGAIL 144306 FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (B) REJ AMIGOS REFILE AS CLASS C
J. LEACH
166 RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO 156724 DWI (B) RFI AMIGOS RESET 6-19-24
RODRIGUEZ, APOLONIO

167 DOMINGUEZ 78651 DWI (B) 24-0742-CCL2 ASA




168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

RODRIGUEZ, JAIME

REYMUNDO

RODRIGUEZ, MIKE ANTHON

LLANEZ

ROSALES, NOEL

RUDD, DONNIE JAMEZ
SALCIDO, SERGIO

ALEXANDRO

SANCHEZ, ELIZABETH

ABIGALE

SANCHEZ, GENEVIEVE
SCHUYLER, ALEJANDRO

CRUZ

SEGURA, SAMUEL THIRD

SESE, MOEVAO

SHARPE, DAMARIOUS

DEONTA

SHARPE, DAMARIOUS

DEONTA

SMART, DANIEL JOHN

SMITH, CHRISTIAN PIERCE

SMITH, CHRISTIAN PIERCE

STEVENSON, CAROLINE

SUBIA, DANIEL RUIZ

TAVAREZ, ALEX FABIAN

THOMAS, TUCKER RAY

TORRES, JUSTIN PATRICK

TORRES, MARC ANTHONY

93182

138594

158520

120190

124031

133183

80102

139822

157160

158523

156616

156616

158525

158492

158492

156082

41094

145681

145015

85395

157638

COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JANUARY 29TH THRU FEBRUARY 12TH)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B)

RECKLESS DRIVING (B)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B)

FALSE DRUG TEST
FALSIFICATION DEVICE (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

CRIMINAL

MISCHIEF>=$750<$2,500(A)

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O

24-0769-CCL

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

24-1001-CCL

FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (B) RFI

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (B)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE
TO VEHICLE >=$200(B)

DWI (B)

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE

ORDER (A)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON (A)

DWI (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON (A)

DWI/OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

THEFT PROP

>=$100<$750(B)

FALSE DRUG TEST
FALSIFICATION DEVICE (B)

DWI 2ND (A)

DISCHARGE FIREARM IN
CERTAIN MUNICIPALITIES(A)

DUTY ON STRKG FIXTURE/HWY
LANDSCAPE>=$200(B)

22-2963-CCL

N/C

24-0999-CCL

24-0771-CCL

24-0770-CCL2

N/C

N/C

N/C

24-0998-CCL2

FELONY

N/C

N/C

24-1005-CCL

N/C

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

CONCHO BAIL

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

ASA

ASA

CASH

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

FILED AS
FELONY

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24




189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

URIAS, EFREN JR

VALENZUELA, LORENA RENEE

VASQUEZ, ANGEL ALEXIS
MONTANEZ

VASQUEZ, HUGO ALFREDO
BARRIENTOS
VASQUEZ, RAUL

VILLAREAL, FRANCISCO
ANTONIO

VILLAREAL, JUAN CARLOS
SAENZ

VILLAREAL, JUAN CARLOS
SAENZ

VILLAREAL, JUAN CARLOS
SAENZ

VILLARREAL, ARMANDO
WALLACE, ALEX PAUL
WALLACE, ALEX PAUL
WILBURN, MARQUETTE
DESMOND

WILLIAMS, JACOB LOUIS
WILLIAMS, JACOB LOUIS
WILLIAMS, KAMESHA
YANEZ, ANGELINA MONIK
YIN, FURONG

ZALDIVAR, FRANK

ZAMORA, ARNALDO RAVELO

ZAMORA, ELIANY LLANES

154930

128842

157650

157719

158466

158483

158483

158483

158569

157187

157187

74413

158104

158104

94872

158503

156705

157395

158515

158554

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JANLIARY 29TH THRU FERRILIARY 12TH)

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE
ORDER(A)

ASSAULT CBI (A)
RACING ON HIGHWAY (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)
ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

DRIVER LICENSE/ID FALSE (A)

DWI BAC>=0.15(A)
FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING

FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (B)

DWI (B)

DWI BAC >=0.15 (A)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

POM <20Z(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

DWI BAC >= 0.15 (A)

SILENT ABUSIVE CALL/ELECTR
COMM TO 911 SERVICE (B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT(A)
PROSTITUTION (B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

DWI (B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 (B)

10

REJ

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

24-0576-CCL2

N/C

N/C

N/C

24-0748-CCL2

N/C

N/C

N/C

24-0555-CCL

24-1016-CCL2

RFI

24-0586-CCL2

RFI

24-0583-CCL

24-0634-CCL2

24-0895-CCL

AMIGOS

AMIGO'S

AMIGOS

ASA

SUMMONS

AMIGOS

CASH

CASH

CASH

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

CASH

ASA

ASA

CASH

AMIGOS

CASH

AMIGOS

REJECTED

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

J. CHURCHILL

J. CHURCHILL

F. ABALOS
RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24




210 ZARAGOZA, VICTOR GUERRE 158487

211 ZARATE, DAVID JR 154632

212 ZENG, RONG 156707

213 ZUNIGA, JUAN BECERRA 158532

COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JANUARY 29TH THRU FEBRUARY 12TH)

DWI (B)
CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B)
PROSTITUTION (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

11

24-0969-CCL

N/C

RFI

N/C

AMIGOS

T. CHAVEZ

CASH

AMIGOS

T. CHAVEZ
RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24

RESET 6-19-24




